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MLS 6508005 Residential

$410,000

1,515 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

48501 St Hwy 34
Osage MN 56570

Status: Active

Description:

Neat, clean well kept 3 bdrm, 2 full bath home on 22+acres. The basement is unfinished, but roughed in for extra bdrms
and bath. This property would be a great location for horses or hobby farm. Large garden area and open for outdoor
activities.

Additional Details:

Year Built 2002

Lot Acres 22.66

Lot Dimensions 22.66 Acres
Garage Stalls 2

School District 309

Taxes $1,758
Taxes with Assessments $1,758

Tax Year 2023

Additional Features:

Basement: Block, Full Fuel: Propane Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: Septic System Compliant - Yes Water: Submersible - 4 Inch Air
Conditioning: Central Air

Driving Directions:
From Detroit Lakes, travel East on MN Hwy 34 for 23 miles to property
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